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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty : Faculty of Science

Course : Bachelor of Science

Course Code :

Mode of Learning : Regular

Pattern : Choice Based Credit System
Branch : No Branch

Course Part Second Year Bachelor of Science
Course Part Term Semester-IV
Event : Mar-2021

Paper Level Details:-

Code | Paper Name |Credits]| Grade Template Name | AM | UA | CcA | Total
|Max |Min|Max|Min|Max|Min|

201401 |Botany-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201402 |Botany-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [|100]0
201301 |Botany-V | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [|100]0
201403 |Botany Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
201404 | Physics-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201302 |Botany-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [100]0
201405 | Physics-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201303 | Physics-V | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201406 | Physics Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200|0
201407 |Chemistry-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [100]0
201304 | Physics-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201408 |Chemistry-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [|100]0
201305 |Chemistry-v | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201409 |Chemistry Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR 140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
201419 |Mathematics-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201306 |Chemistry-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 [30 |12 [|100]0
201420 |Mathematics-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201421 |Mathematics Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
201422 |Electronics-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201315 |Electronics-V | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201316 |Electronics-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [|100]0
201423 |Electronics-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 [30 |12 [|100]0
201424 |Electronics Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
201431 | Geography-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201321 | Geography-V | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 10010
201322 | Geography-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201432 | Geography-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201433 | Geography Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
201413 |Geology-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201414 |Geology-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201309 | Geology-V | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 10010
201310 |Geology-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 [30 |12 |100]0
201415 |Geology Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
201416 |Microbiology-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201417 |[Microbiology-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 10010
201311 |[Microbiology-V | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 [30 |12 |100]0
201312 |Microbiology-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201418 |Microbiology Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
201410 |Statistics-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [100]0
201411 |Statistics-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201307 |Statistics-V | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 10010
201412 |Statistics Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
201428 | Zoology-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 10010
201308 |Statistics-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201429 | Zoology-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
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201319 | Zoology-V | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [100]0
201430 | Zoology Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 [200]0
201425 | Computer Science-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201320 | Zoology-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [|100]0
201426 | Computer Science-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 10010
201313 |Mathematics-V | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 [12 |100]0
201427 |Computer Science Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
201434 |Metorology-III | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [100]0
201314 |Mathematics-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
201435 |Metorology-IV | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 [30 |12 |100]0
201317 |Computer Science-V | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201436 |Metorology Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
201438 | Geo-Chemistry-IV | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [|100]0
201318 | Computer Science-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201439 |Geo-Chemistry Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 ]200]0
201323 |Metorology-I | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201437 |Geo-Chemistry-III | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [100]0
201440 |Plant Protection-III | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
201324 |Metorology-II | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 [30 |12 [|100]0
201441 |Plant Protection-IV | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201325 |Geo-Chemistry-I | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201442 |Plant Protection Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
201326 | Geo-Chemistry-II | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [100]0
201327 |Plant Protection-I | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
201443 | Psychology-VII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201328 |Plant Protection-II | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201444 | Psychology-VIII | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 [30 |12 [|100]0
201329 | Psychology-V | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201445 | Psychology Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200|0
201446 |Bio-Chemistry-III | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 [100]0
201330 | Psychology-VI | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
201447 |Bio-Chemistry-IV | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 [12 [100]0
201331 |Bio-Chemistry-I | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201448 |Bio-Chemistry Practical | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0
2015 |Environmental Studies | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
201332 |Bio-Chemistry-II | 3.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 [30 |12 |100]0
Grade Template Used:

Template Name Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (Marks) | To (Marks) | Status | GradePoint | Description

1 | e} | 80 | 100 | Pass | 10.00 | Excellent/Outstanding

2 | A+ | 70 | 79.99 | Pass | 9.00 | Very Good

3 | A | 60 | 69.99 | Pass | 8.00 | Good

4 | B+ | 55 | 59.99 | Pass | 7.00 | Fair

5 | B | 50 | 54.99 | Pass | 6.00 | Above Average

6 | C+ | 45 | 49.99 | Pass | 5.00 | Average

7 | (o} | 40 | 44,99 | Pass | 4.00 | Below Average

8 | F | 0 | 39.99 | Fail | 0.00 | Fail
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GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale

Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status | Description

1 | ¢} | 9.5 | 10 | Pass | Excellent/Outstanding
2 | A+ | 8.5 | 9.49 | Pass | Very Good

3 | A | 7.5 | 8.49 | Pass | Good

4 | B+ | 6.5 | 7.49 | Pass | Fair

5 | B | 5.5 | 6.49 | Pass | Above Average

6 | C+ | 4.5 | 5.49 | Pass | Average

7 | c | 4 | 4.49 | Pass | Below Average

8 | F | 0 | 3.99 | Fail | Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE End Semester Exam

Ica Internal Continuous Assessment
PR Practical

ISE In Semester Exam

PW Project Work

POE Practical Online Examination
TH Theory

TW Term Work

UA University Assessment

Cr Credit

AM Assessment Method
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B.Sc. (with credits)
Vasundhara Kala Mahavidhyalaya,

- Regular - Choice Based Credit System(No Branch)- B.Sc.-II - Sem-IV HELD

Code

Code

Tot

|IMin| Obt

EGP |Sts| Rmk

Seat No:
1 Name:

201301
201302
201303
201304
201305
201306

2015032500144562 ELIG: E Statement No:
KATAP VAIBHAV LAXMAN (M/N :RATNMALA)

6239225 College Code:

WYYy

VASU

201301
201302
201303
201304
201305
201306

I-- 143
== 152
|-- 162
|-- 162
|-- 184
|-- 158

SO ®mwo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WYY

Sem-III

Status:

201401
201402
201403
201404
201405
201406
201407
201408
201409
2015

‘W'Y gg oy
[ o Y o I o R o Y 5 I I s I o Y
MO X XX X X XX

201401
201402
201403
201404
201405
201406
201407
201408
201409
2015

I-- 183
|-- 176
|-- 1114
== 163
I-- 187
|-- 1115
== 179
|-- 163
|-- 1174
== 159

= =

[
YO ®WOW-JO ®-Jw o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00}
.00
.00
.00}

LeRUC RV B e B B R VR VR
[ o I o o o i 5 I I s I o Y
XX XXX XX XX

Sem-IV

Status:

Sem-III (Seat No:
Sem-II (Seat No:
Sem-I (Seat No:

Grand Total:
Total Credits Earned:

1215/1800 (One Thousand Two Hundred and Fifteen)
Total Earned Grade Points:

Total Credit: 18.00]
Total Credit: 36.00]
Total Credit: 20.00

| Percentage: 67.
|GPA/SGPA:

Ordinance: Not Applied
8.06

Pass |
Pass |
Pass |

|Final Grade:
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B.Sc. (with credits)
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya,

- Regular - Choice Based Credit System(No Branch)- B.Sc.-II - Sem-IV HELD

Code

Code

Tot

IMin| Obt

| GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk

Seat No:
2 Name:

201301
201302
201305
201306
201319
201320

2016032500134023 ELIG: E Statement No:
GEETANJALI LAXMAN (M/N :ALKA)

6239246 College Code:

WYYy

SMM

201301
201302
201305
201306
201319
201320

I-- 164
== 147
|-- 142
|-= 155
|-- 161
== 147

.00124.00]
.00115.00]1
.00112.00]
.00121.00]
.00124.00]1
.00115.00]

Gl - U1
WYY

Sem-III

Status:

201401
201402
201403
201407
201408
201409
201428
201429
201430
2015

LB B e B B o v B v B v Bl e
QMEEEEEEEEE
AOXOQOOXOaxXxXNx

o

201401
201402
201403
201407
201408
201409
201428
201429
201430
2015

|-- 155
|-- 183
|-- 1171
|-- 152
|-- 166
|-- 1128
|-= 172
|-- 166
|-- 1188
|-- 114

7.00121.00]
0.00130.00]
0.00140.00]
6.00118.00]
8.00124.00]
8.00132.00]
9
8
0
0

.00127.00]
.00124.00]
.00140.00]1
.00 0.00

L BB B v B B o v B v B v Bl o
QM EEEEEEE
aOXOaOXaoxxXx

o

Sem-IV

Status:

Sem-III (Seat No:
Sem-II (Seat No:
Sem-I (Seat No:

Grand Total:
Total Credits Earned:

1197/1800 (One Thousand One Hundred and Ninety Seven)
Total Earned Grade Points:

Total Credit: 18.00]
Total Credit: 36.00]
Total Credit: 20.00]

| Percentage: 66.
|GPA/SGPA: --

Ordinance: Not Applied

Pass |
Pass |
Pass |

|Final Grade:
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B.Sc. (with credits)

- Regular - Choice Based Credit System(No Branch)- B.Sc.-II - Sem-IV HELD

IN MAR-2021

Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi

| UA | CA | Tot | | | UA | CA | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 1614923 PRN: 2016032500149235 ELIG: E Statement No: 6239335 College Code: SBZ
3 Name: GUNJAL POOJA ABHIMAN (M/N :ABHIMAN)
201301 | TH |28 |28 |12 123 [100 |-- |51 [== 1 - --| P | E,X | 201301 | |-= 1-- |-= 1-- [100 |-- 151 IB | 6.00118.00] P | E,X
201302 | TH |28 |46 |12 |24 [100 |-- |70 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | 201302 | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- |70 |A+ | 9.00127.00| P | E,X
201311 | TH |28 |29 [12 |15 [100 |-- |44 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | 201311 | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- |44 IC | 4.00]112.00] P | E,X
201312 | TH |28 |32 [12 |14 [100 [-- |46 |==1 == --1 P | E,X | 201312 | |-= |-- |-= 1-- [100 |-- |46 IC+ | 5.00115.00] P | E,X
201319 | TH |28 |54 |12 |14 [100 |-- |68 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | 201319 | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- |68 |A | 8.00124.00| P | E,X
201320 | TH |28 |28 [12 113 [100 |-- |41 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | 201320 | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- 141 IC | 4.00]112.00] P | E,X
Sem-III Total Credit: 18.00 | EGP: 108.00 | SGPA: 6.00 | Status: Pass
201401 | TH |28 |48 |12 130 1100 |-- |78 I==1 -1 -=1 P | E,X | 201401 | == 1-= == 1-- 100 |-- |78 |A+ | 9.00127.00] P | E,X
201402 | TH |28 |42 112 |24 [100 |-- |66 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | 201402 | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- |66 |A | 8.00124.00| P | E,X
201403 | PR |56 |84 |24 140 [200 |-- 124 == == --| P | E,X | 201403 | |== 1-- [== I-- [200 |-- |124 |A | 8.00132.00] P | E,X
201416 | TH 128 |43 |12 |28 [|100 |-- |71 == | --| P | E,X | 201416 | |== 1-- l== 1-- [100 |-- |71 |A+ | 9.00127.00] P | E,X
201417 | TH |28 |41 |12 |25 [100 |-- |66 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | 201417 | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- |66 |A | 8.00124.00| P | E,X
201418 | PR |56 1100 |24 140 [200 |-- |140 [-=1 --1 --| P | E,X | 201418 | [== I-- [== I-- 1200 |-- 140 |A+ | 9.00136.001 P | E,X
201428 | TH |28 |39 |12 |24 [100 |-- |63 [-=1 | --| P | E,X | 201428 | [== I-= [== I-- |100 |-- |63 |IA | 8.00124.00] P | E,X
201429 | TH |28 |48 |12 |25 [100 |-- 173 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | 201429 | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- 173 |A+ | 9.00127.00] P | E,X
201430 | PR |56 |82 |24 |46 [200 |-- 128 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | 201430 | |-= 1-- |== 1-- 1200 |-- 128 |A | 8.00132.00] P | E,X
2015 | TH |28 |AB |12 |26 [100 |-- |26 [-=1 --1 --| F |FC,C | 2015 | [== I-= [== I-- [100 |-- |26 |[F | 0.00] 0.00| F |FC,C
Sem-IV Total Credit: 30.00 | EGP: 253.00 | SGPA: -- | Status: Fail
Sem-III (Seat No: 614923 Exam Event: Mar-2020) Total Credit: 18.00| EGP: 108.00| SGPA: 6.00 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Sem-II (Seat No: 614923 Exam Event: Mar-2020) Total Credit: 36.00| EGP: 298.50| SGPA: 8.29 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Sem-I (Seat No: 373284 Exam Event: Mar-2017) Total Credit: 20.00| EGP: 125.00| SGPA: 6.25 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Grand Total: 1129/1800 (One Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Nine) |Percentage: 62.72 % | Ordinance: Not Applied
Total Credits Earned: 48.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 361.00 |GPA/SGPA: -- |Status: ATKT |CGPA: -— |Final Grade: --
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B.Sc. (with credits)

- Regular - Choice Based Credit System(No Branch)- B.Sc.-II - Sem-IV HELD
SAHAKAR MAHARSHI SHANKARRAO MOHITE PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, Natepute

Code

Code

Tot

IMin| Obt

Seat No:
4 Name:

201305
201306
201311
201312
201319
201320

2016032500209162 ELIG:
SATHE KARAN DIPAK (M/N :RANI)

E Statement No: 6239343 College Code:

WYYy

SMSMPM

201305
201306
201311
201312
201319
201320

== 145
== 149
|-- 148
|-- 141
|-=- 152
== 144

Sem-III

Status:

201407
201408
201409
201416
201417
201418
201428
201429
201430
2015

‘W'Y gg oy
[ o Y o I o R o Y 5 I I s I o Y
KX XXX X OX XX

201407
201408
201409
201416
201417
201418
201428
201429
201430
2015

== 163
|-- 160
|-- 1133
== 172
|-- 153
I-- 1152
I== 155
I-=- 148
|-= 1195
== 150

| GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
| 5.00[15.00] P | E,X
| 5.00015.00] P | E,X
| 5.00]15.00] P | E,X
| 4.00]112.00] P | E,X
| 6.00]18.00] P | E,X
| 4.00]12.00] P | E,X
| 8.00[24.00] P | E,X
| 8.00124.00] P | E,X
| 8.00132.00] P | E,X
| 9.00[27.00] P | E,C
| 6.00]18.00] P | E,X
| 9.00[36.00] P | E,X
| 7.00021.00] P | E,X
| 5.00115.00] P | E,X
110.00140.00] P | E,X
| 6.00124.00] P | E,X

Sem-IV

Status:

Sem-III (Seat No:
Sem-II (Seat No:
Sem-I (Seat No:

Grand Total:
Total Credits Earned:

1110/1800 (One Thousand One Hundred and Ten)
Total Earned Grade Points:

Total Credit: 18.
Total Credit: 36.
Total Credit: 20.

| Percentage: 61.
|GPA/SGPA:

Ordinance: Not Applied
6.75

Pass |
Pass |
Pass |

|Final Grade:

17/9/2021
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B.Sc. (with credits)
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya,

- Regular - Choice

Based Credit System(No Branch)- B.Sc.-II - Sem-IV HELD

Code

Rmk

Code

Tot

|[Min| Obt

| EGP |Sts| Rmk

Seat No:
5 Name:

201303
201304
201305
201306
201313
201314

2017032500144637
SHINDE VAIBHAV NAMDEV (M/N

ELIG: E Statement No:

WYYy

6239377 College Code:

SMM

201303
201304
201305
201306
201313
201314

I-- 142
|-- 168
[== 174
|-- 170
|-- 180
I== 172

[CR SRV IS

Sem-III

Status:

201404
201405
201406
201407
201408
201409
201419
201420
201421
2015

‘W 'yy iy Wg oy

[ o Y o I o R o Y 5 I I s I o Y
XXX XOXXOXO

201404
201405
201406
201407
201408
201409
201419
201420
201421
2015

|-- 153
== 171
|-- 1145
== 149
|-- 147
|-- 1140
== 154
== 154
|-- 1100
I-- 156

do oo Ul Ul Lo

.00112.001 P | E,X
.00124.00| P | E,X
.00127.00|] P | E,X
.00127.001 P | E,X
.00130.00| P | E,X
.00127.00| P | E,X
.00(118.00] P | E,C
.00127.00|] P | E,X
.00136.00] P | E,C
.00115.00] P | E,X
.00115.00| P | E,X
.00136.00] P | E,C
.00118.00] P | E,X
.00/18.00| P | E,X
.00124.00| P | E,X
.00128.00] P | E,X

Sem-IV

Status:

Sem-III (Seat No:
Sem-II (Seat No:
Sem-I (Seat No:

Grand Total:
Total Credits Earned:

Exam Event: Mar-2020)

1119/1800 (One Thousand One Hundred and Nineteen)
Total Earned Grade Points:

Total Credit: 18.
Total Credit: 36.
Total Credit: 20.

| Percentage: 62.
|GPA/SGPA:

Ordinance: Not Applied
7.38

Pass |
Pass |
Pass |

|Final Grade:

17/9/2021
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